Datasheet
Non-Contact Safety Switches
FFS Series
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell FFS Series switches are coded magnetically
actuated non-contact safety limit switches for use in
machine guarding applications. The FFS Series of switches
are designed to monitor the position of a guard for a safety-

4    sps.honeywell.com/ast Advanced Sensing Technologies     5
Non-Contact Safety Switch, FFS SeriesNon-Contact Safety Switch, FFS Series
Table 2. FFS Series Order Guide: ABS Plastic Housing
Catalog Listing Description
FFS-11-03 Switch and actuator, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary contacts, 3 meters pre-wired cable
FFS-11-10 Switch and actuator, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary contacts, 10 meters pre-wired cable
FFS-11-QD Switch and actuator, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary contacts, Micro AC ½ in - 20 quick disconnect integral
connector
FFS-11-QD05 Switch and actuator, 1NC safety and 1NO auxiliary contacts, Micro AC ½ in - 20 quick disconnect integral
connector, 5 meters cable with integral 4 pin female connector
FFS-20-03 Switch and actuator, 2NC safety contacts, 3 meters pre-wired cable
FFS-20-10 Switch and actuator, 2NC safety contacts, 10 meters pre-wired cable
FFS-20-QD Switch and actuator, 2NC safety contacts, Micro AC ½ in - 20 quick disconnect integral connector
FFS-ACT Replacement actuator for FFS Series switches
Figure 5. FFS Series Dimensions
16
[0.63]